
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

lacorporsung N.Z RADIO

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS-OFFICES:;
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, °G.P.0.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington

JULY 2, 1948

CONTENTS
Things to Come ° .
Editorial ° °
Letters from Listeners °
Into the Untrodden South «
Advice on Health: Pressure
Cookers
Radio Viewsreel =

Back to Tom Brown’s
days
Shortwave Highlights
Gisborne Music-Lover Sets
an Example
New IvorNovello Programme
Book Reviews ~

Tribute to Farrell
Crossword Puzzle
Britten’s "Lucretia"
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy:
Film Reviews by Jno.

Page

5,9
6-7

8-9
10-11

12-13
13

14-15

16-17
19
19
20
21
22-23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, July §-11 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,

hed Foreign Countries (including U-S.A.),ie ;

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/ three
months, 3/-. ~
RENEWALS. — Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks
notice required Please give both the new andthe old address.

NoMale=.
EitherV

That breathoftrouble has
spoiltmanya romance: ColgateS
fresh,penetratingfoam leavesyour
mouth clean andsweet.

V
LATER: N.Z
THANKSTo
COLGATES

COLGATEDENTALCREAM

CoLGATERibbonDental CleansYourBreathWhile
Cream e1x6 ItCleansYourTeeth! 03.7

COLCATE-PALMOLIVELTD.NEvIS67 PeToNE

CO

WAXSHINE
is back
sOh boy,am Iglad thefewweeksIhaventbeenable
to get it has convinced me
there'$ no polish like goodoldWaxshine:
PROVEDTHEBESTBY
SPLIT2SECOND TeST

U Easy to apply2Easytorub-up
WAXSHINE 3 givesalongThtPoushsupremeRof
Hurlture lastingpolishKooeCtrd

6.7

To 8Uv A Radioi
inteLligent WayThE

TORROlA
THE SPEAKER
TAT MAKES
EVERYRADIO
A BetteR
RADIO!

That'$ importantl_~because only the Modern
Rola incorporates the new sensationalmagnet
alloy ANISOTROPIC ALNICO. Modern
Valves, improved electronicsare only 0s
good 0s the speaker that gives voice to YourBuy' favourite programme: Remember t0 look for
Rola in the set You choose t0 buxl"tokt ISBI acdaraanaeLA

THE WORLD'S FINEST TiatiooeIOUd SPEAKER 89

L00k

CERTain
Make 4ou8ET
THEThatCHOOSEWith
YOU
EQUIpped


