NEW ZEALAND

Price Threepence

Every Friday

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES, 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520 Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

JULY 2, 1948

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial - • •	5
Letters from Listeners -	5, 9
Into the Untrodden South -	6-7
Advice on Health: Pressure	
Cookers	8-9
Radio Viewsreel	10-11
Back to Tom Brown's School-	
days	12-13
Shortwave Highlights	13
Gisborne Music-Lover Sets	
an Example	14-15
New Ivor Novello Programme	15
Book Reviews	16-17
Tribute to Farrell	19
Crossword Puzzle	19
Britten's "Lucretia"	20
People in the Programmes -	21
Ask Aunt Daisy	22-23
Film Reviews by Jno	24-2 5

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Monday to Sunday, July 5-11 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-, three

RENEWALS. — Two weeks' notice of te-newal is tequired.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks notice required Please give both the new and the old address.





